F161219A

F640564AA

F640564A8

F140219A

F140222A

F640550AA

F640580A8

F140190A

F140331A

F140105A

F130094A

F130095A

F11004088

F11004188

F140186AA

F160385A

F140187A

F140185A

F610031A

F6100324

F130033A

F130034A

F630158A

F630157A

Road Name

STANLEY ROAD, COWES

SILCOMBE LANE, FRESHWATER

SILCOMBE LANE, FRESHWATER

TENNYSON ROAD, COWES

PELHAM ROAD, COWES

SOLENT GARDENS, FRESHWATER

'SOLENT GARDENS, FRESHWATER

FELLOWS ROAD, COWES

WESTHILL ROAD, COWES.

“THREE GATES ROAD, NORTHWOOD

TUTONS HILL, COWES

TUTONS HILL, COWES

NODES ROAD, NORTHWOOD.

NODES ROAD, NORTHWOOD

BELLVUE ROAD, COWES

WOODSIDE CLOSE, NORTHWOOD

BELLVUE ROAD, COWES

BELLVUE ROAD, COWES

MAIN ROAD, SHALFLEET

MAIN ROAD, SHALFLEET

VICTORIA GROVE, EAST COWES

VICTORIA GROVE, EAST COWES

MAIN ROAD, NEWBRIDGE

MAIN ROAD, NEWBRIDGE

Location

Entire length from the junction with Tennyson Road 138m west

From the junction with Solent Gardens 122m east to the junction with Arnham Road

From Road 123m east

From the junction with Smithards Lane 231m south to Milton Road
Entire length from the junction with Arctic Road 325m south

From the junction with Colwell Lane 188m north

Righthand spur at the end of Solent Gardens 95m

Entire length from the junction with Bellevue Road 289 to Victoria Road

Entire length from the junction with Mill Hill Road 148m north to Beckford Road

From the junction with Place Road 200m east

From the junction with Worsley Road 160m east

From the junction with Baring Road 248m west

From the junction with Cranleigh Gardens

From the junction with Place Road 170m southeast to Cranleigh Gardens 340m southeast
From the junction with Seaview Road 180m east to MillHill Road

Entire lenth 70m southeast from the junction with Pallance Road

From Mill il Road to Newport Road

From Upper Morrgreen Road to Alexandra Road

From Hamstead Road 270m east

From Station Road 348m West

From York Avenue to Beatrice Avenue

From Beatrice Avenue to Minerva Road

From Newbridge Road 470m west to West Way

From Dodpits Lane 550m east

Start Date.
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020

01/09/2020

Finish Date
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025

15/09/2025

Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing

Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing

Footway Reconstruction and Surf

Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing

Grid Ref Start
449696/095033
433249/087469
43376/087467
449672/095168.
449790/095581
433248/087481
433236/087613
449268/095394
449702/095751
448616/094459
448024/095231
448413/095272
448674/094040
448554/094170
449168/095384.
447998/093718
449443/095412
449108/095445
439623/089238.
439960/089167
450727/094854.
450584/09485
440981/087502

440421/87780

Grid Ref Finish
449638/095026
43376/087467
433497/087481
449723/094953
449798/095263
433223/087649
433291/087653
449428/095629
449615/095864
448776/094567
448174/095202
448174/095202
448840/093746
448674/094040
449342/095394
448038/093660
449543/095502
449109/095445
439368/089335
439623/089238
451062/094807
450431/094926
441322/087708

440982/87708




