ML	Road Name	Location	Start Date	Finish Date	Description	Years	Grid Ref Start	Grid Ref Finish
161219A	STANLEY ROAD, COWES	Entire length from the junction with Tennyson Road 138m west	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	449696/095033	449638/095026
540564AA	SILCOMBE LANE, FRESHWATER	From the junction with Solent Gardens 122m east to the junction with Arnham Road	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	433249/087469	43376/087467
640564AB	SILCOMBE LANE, FRESHWATER	From the junction with Arnham Road 123m east to Heathfield Road	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	43376/087467	433497/087481
140219A	TENNYSON ROAD, COWES	From the junction with Smithards Lane 231m south to Milton Road	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	449672/095168	449723/094953
			01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	449790/095581	449798/095263
140222A	PELHAM ROAD, COWES	Entire length from the Junction with Arctic Road 325m south	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing		433248/087481	433223/087649
640580AA	SOLENT GARDENS, FRESHWATER	From the junction with Colwell Lane 188m north				,	433240/007401	
640580AB	SOLENT GARDENS, FRESHWATER	Righthand spur at the end of Solent Gardens 95m	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	433236/087613	433291/087653
140190A	FELLOWS ROAD, COWES	Entire length from the junction with Bellevue Road 289m to Victoria Road	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	449268/095394	449428/095629
140331A	WESTHILL ROAD, COWES	Entire length from the junction with Mill Hill Road 148m north to Beckford Road	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	449702/095751	449615/095864
140105A	THREE GATES ROAD, NORTHWOOD	From the junction with Place Road 200m east	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	448616/094459	448776/094567
130094A	TUTONS HILL COWES	From the junction with Worsley Road 160m east	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	448024/095231	448174/095202
130095A	TUTONS HILL COWES	From the junction with Baring Road 248m west	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	448413/095272	448174/09520
110040AA	NODES ROAD, NORTHWOOD	From the junction with Cranleigh Gardens	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	448674/094040	448840/09374
110041AA	NODES ROAD, NORTHWOOD	From the junction with Place Road 170m southeast to Cranleigh Gardens 340m southeast	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	448554/094170	448674/09404
140186AA	BELLVUE ROAD, COWES	From the junction with Seaview Road 180m east to Mill Hill Road	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	449168/095384	449342/09539
160385A	WOODSIDE CLOSE, NORTHWOOD	Entire length 70m southeast from the junction with Pallance Road	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	447998/093718	448038/09366
140187A	BELLVUE ROAD, COWES	From Mill Hill Road to Newport Road	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	449443/095412	449543/09550
140185A	BELLVUE ROAD, COWES	From Upper Morrgreen Road to Alexandra Road	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	449109/095445	449109/09544
610031A	MAIN ROAD, SHALFLEET	From Hamstead Road 270m east	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	439623/089238	439368/08933
610032A	MAIN ROAD, SHALFLEET	From Station Road 348m West	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	439960/089167	439623/08923
130033A	VICTORIA GROVE, EAST COWES	From York Avenue to Beatrice Avenue	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	450727/094854	451062/09480
130034A	VICTORIA GROVE, EAST COWES	From Beatrice Avenue to Minerva Road	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	450584/09486	450431/09492
630158A	MAIN ROAD, NEWBRIDGE	From Newbridge Road 470m west to West Way	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	440981/087502	441322/087708
30157A	MAIN ROAD, NEWBRIDGE	From Dodpits Lane 550m east	01/09/2020	15/09/2025	Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing	5	440421/87780	440982/87708